Provisional Results for the Richmond Motor Club Trial
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Thank you to the Landowners for their kind permission in allowing us to use this venue.

MALCOLM TENNANT
DARREN FOWLER
ANDREW KENYON
CARL TENNANT
DAVID PEACOCK
BRUCE SAYER
ANDREW PLUMPTON
RICHARD WHITE
CHRIS LEES

DAVID ALLISON
FRANK JONES
JOHN SHANNON
NICHOLAS HUNT
STUART LOWTHER
GRAHAM THOMAS
JIM HARE

IAN LONSDALE

J ANDERSON
SIMON DICKINSON
MARTIN CORNEY
MARK DENNIS

MICK JACKSON

TEMPEST BRANDON
THOMAS TENNANT
ROBERT SHEPPERSON
RICHARD FRASER
TOM DENNIS

CHLOE COCKERILL

CHLOE RICHARDSON
JAMES STONES
JONATHON HILLARY
JAMES WHITE

WILL PEACOCK

WILL BURRELL
ELLIE BRAITHWAITE
ASHLEY PLUMPTON
LUCY RIDLEY

HANNAH RICHARDSON
BEN TENNANT

ALEX GRAY
EMILY ANDERSON

JAMES WILLIS

CHESTER CORNEY
JACK DICKINSON
EMILY ANDERSON

TOM NEEDHAM

THOMAS ROBINSON
THOMAS CONSTANTINE
GUY STONES

DOMINIC WILLIAMSON
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Applegarth Trial 27" June 2009
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Course and his team for creating the Trial

For Sale Yamaha TY80

Excellent condition
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and the observers for marking Thank you.
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No.
70
56
62
51
29
47
58
49
57

No.
38
69
61
37
55
33
32
34
35
39
42
45

No.
46

No.
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71
53
67
44
43

No.
30
52
66
48
28
63

65
64

No.
31
50

1
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

1
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
00M
00M
S5MM
OMM
01M

000

000
000
000
000
010
200

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000

2
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
100
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
00M
00M
1MM
OMM
00M

000

000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
500

000
005

3
000
000
002
000
000
100
210
020
010

000
000
200
513
300
100
323
01M
52M
1MM
OMM
1MM

000

000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
001
000
000
110
010

000
000

4
000
000
000
000
000
111
033
000
031

100
000
001
100
021
225
233
01M
33M
2MM
OMM
3MM

000

000
000
000
000
101
225

000
000
000
000
020
100
123
212
025

101
020

5
200
000
000
001
100
211
100
210
123

100
230
021
100
020
150
332
31M
S5MM
353
533
53M

000

000
000
000
000
232
233

000
001
000
100
101
000
013
333
135

001
332

6
000
000
000
000
000
100
000
000
101

000
000
000
000
511
501
001
00M
3MM
100
501
33M

000

000
000
000
000
201
101

000
000
000
000
000
050
000
210
500

000
301

7
000
000
000
000
000
000
100
010
100

000
000
100
100
000
010
111
05M
3MM
010
100
3MM

000

000
000
000
000
010
000

000
000
000
000
010
001
000
000
501

000
000
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8
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
103
310

000
000
000
200
000
153
333
OMM
S5MM
301
320
S5MM

010

000
000
000
000
550
332

000
000
100
000
000
010
001
300
151

000
323

9
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
555
050

000
000
000
000
000
000
500
555
MMM
MMM
00M
505

100

000
000
000
000
130
500

000
000
000
000
000
000
050
000
555

500
000

26034

10

000
032
103
311
015
323
313
031
333

10

003
110
015
513
532
535
533
3MM
S5MM
225
533
MMM

10
000

10

000
000
002
011
155
333

10

000
000
130
013
032
130
233
530
553

10
023
155
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No.
68
40
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No.
182
183
184
185
186

1
500
533
533
S5MM

011
555
503
553
513

2
000
050
055
S5MM

000
351
555
535
535

3
010
005
300
S5MM

000
000
100
535
003

07769 895536,

4
150
000
010
S5MM

500
505
500
505
533

5
000
000
101
MMM

000
000
001
300
300

6
100
000
200
MMM

000
000
353
000
330

7
020
000
000
MMM

000
500
553
120
353

10

10

To

01748 8126511 ask for Peter

There are few places left on the Appointed First Aider Course on the 4™ July at Fremington,
not need to be a member or a rider,

would be welcome,

please phone Rhona 01748 835514.
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Tot

13
23
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45
53
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M/S
M/S
M/S
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Tot
13
38

40
M/S

Tot
15
21
29

M/S

Tot
39
54

55
56

the Clerk of the

anyone, you do



Would you like to improve your riding skills ? we are hoping to organise some adult training sessions, to
develop skills at whatever level, please contact Rhona to register an interest.



